
Year ECC UDC ASC LBPC Inc £ Fire Police Total Inc £ Inc %
2001/2 1010.36 137.14 16.48 102.57 1266.55
2002/3 1109.16 146.05 21.22 4.74 112.19 1388.62 122.07 9.6
2003/4 1294.80 156.99 29.00 7.78 134.29 1615.08 226.46 16.3
2004/5 1287.78 168.74 28.82 -0.18 81.51 143.39 1710.24 95.16 5.9
2005/6 1325.61 176.34 29.36 0.54 82.55 151.32 1765.18 54.94 3.2
2006/7 1387.23 184.21 28.69 -0.67 84.11 160.29 1844.53 79.35 4.5
2007/8 1450.15 187.98 28.08 -0.61 86.58 168.22 1921.01 76.48 4.1
2008/9 1511.77 197.34 27.69 -0.39 89.96 176.54 2003.30 82.29 4.3

2009/10 1540.50 206.96 27.73 0.04 93.34 185.25 2053.78 50.48 2.5
2010/11 1569.75 212.94 28.82 1.09 95.94 190.84 2098.29 44.51 2.2
2011/12 1569.75 212.94 30.62 1.80 95.94 190.84 2100.09 1.80 0.1
2012/13 1569.75 212.94 31.10 0.48 95.94 197.47 2107.20 7.11 0.3
2013/14 1569.75 210.82 32.93 1.83 95.94 204.36 2113.80 6.60 0.3
2014/15 1569.75 206.60 31.91 -1.02 95.94 208.39 2112.59 -1.21 -0.1
2015/16 1569.75 200.40 31.23 -0.68 95.94 212.55 2109.87 -2.72 -0.1
2016/17 1600.95 202.41 31.46 31.21 -0.02 97.76 219.70 2183.49 70.90 3.4
2017/18 1600.95 206.45 79.95 33.97 2.76 99.71 226.85 2247.88 64.39 2.9
2018/19 1651.13 212.64 113.62 33.79 -0.18 101.7 244.14 2356.98 109.10 4.9
2019/20 1703.91 218.99 131.17 35.20 1.41 104.7 278.72 2472.64 115.66 4.9

ASC = Adult Social Care
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